
Current Board of Directors	
(With contact info)	

President                                 Carolyn Kilpatrick Maas ’58                       cmahs58@yahoo.com	

1st Vice-President                   Karen Caldwell ‘67                              kcredredrose4@gmail.com	 	

2nd Vice President                   Kurt Gehring                                           runyan3@suddenlink.net 	

Immediate Past President     Paul Matney ’67                                  jpmatney1967@gmail.com	

Historian                                     Vacant	

Secretary                                   Janette Park Whitsett ’59                    autopilot100@gmail.com	 	

Treasurer                                   Soapy Sudbury ’58                             soapysudbury@yahoo.com	

President, Emeritus                 Bob Damon ’53                                     bwdamon@sbcglobal.net 	

’55 Class Rp                                Rita Benton Bryant ’55                              ryb1@suddenlink.net	

’55 Class Rep                             Peggy Lowe Martin ‘55    	           jackandpeggy37@gmail.com 	

’56 Class Rep                             Phyllis SoRelle Hicks ‘56                              pkhicks5@gmail.com 	

’56 Class Rep                             Marjorie Royse Walsh ’56                     jewmaw25@yahoo.com 	

’57 Class Rep                             Tuggie Tuckness ’57                        tuggietuckness@icloud.com 	

’59 Class Rep                             Rosemary Somerville Gresham            rsgresham1@gmail.com 	

’62 Class Rep                             Gwen Bains Murphy ’62           gwenmurphy1@suddenlink.net 	

’65 Class Rep                             Phyliss Pannier Miranda ‘65                        prmiranda@aol.com	

’70 Class Rep                             Jeri Jackson Farris                                                    jbjf51@agg.net 	 	

‘71Class Rep                              Kirk Cunningham                                            kirk@vexusfiber.net 	

’73 Class Rep                             Daphne Adkins                                                4evertexas@att.net 
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